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Effective Date Year USMS Number Member Name LMSC Club WOG Birth Date Address City State

12/26/2014 | 2015 | 3B65M-090DF | Speedo Matysek PM | PSM | BAM  5/021937 | 1751 Mound St Ste 201 Sarasota FL | 34
12/26/2014 | 2015 | 3B65MN-090DF | Speedo Matysek PN PSM  BAM  5/021937 | 1751 Mound St Ste 201 Sarasota FL | 34
12/26/2014 | 2015 | 3B65N-090DF | Speedo Matysek PM | PSM | BAM | 5/02/193T7 | 1751 Mound St Ste 201 Sarasota FL | 34
12/26/2014 | 2015 | 365MN-090DF @ Speedo Matysek PM | PSM  BAM  5/02/1937 | 1751 Mound 5t Ste 201 Sarasota FL 34
12/26/2014 | 2015 | 3B65M-090DF | Speedo Matysek PM | PSM | BAM  5/02/1937 | 655 N Tamiami Trl Sarasota FL | 34
12/26/2014 2015 | 365N-090DF | Speedo Matysek PN | PSM | BAM  5/02/1937 @ 655 Morth Tamiami Trail Sarasota FL
97272014 2014 | 3648-090DF | Speedo Matysek PM | PSM | BAM | 5/02/193T7 | 655 Morth Tamiami Trail Sarasota FL
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Effective Date

12/26/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014

9/27/2014

Year
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

USMS Number
365M-090DF
JB5M-090DF
365M-090DF
JB5M-090DF
365M-090DF
J65N-090DF
3648-090DF

City
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota

Sarasota

State
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
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Fage El of 1
Zip Country Email Address (P)

34236-7752 us
34236-T752 us SpeedoM@mymail.net
34236-T752 us SpeedolM@mymail.net
342367752 us speedo@usms._org
342364045 us speedof@usms.org

34236 us

34236 us
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Email Address (5) Change User
Jayhawk
Jayhawk
iswimforfuni@email.com Jayhawk
iswimforfuni@email.com Jayhawk

iswimforfuni@email.com  Jayhawk

Note that the last column shows who
changed the member’s record. No user
name means it was changed by the
member during registration or renewal.




